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Holiday Schedule 
Street Sweeping Service 

 
 
 

 

 
OBSERVED  

HOLIDAYS 

 
CITY HALL 

CLOSED 

 
STREET SWEEPING 

SERVICE 

New Year’s Day  Monday, January 2 YES 

Martin Luther King’s Birthday Monday, January 16 NO 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20 NO 

Cesar Chavez Day Thursday, March 30 YES 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 NO 

Juneteenth  Monday, June 19 YES 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 NO 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 NO 

Veterans’ Day Thursday, November 9 NO 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23 NO 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 NO 

Day After Christmas  Tuesday, December 26  YES 

   

   

 

 

Street Sweeping  
When any of these holidays fall on a weekday, there will be no street sweeping 

service, and it will NOT be made up. Streets are only swept on the scheduled day. 
 
 

Questions? Contact Phone Number 
 

Street Sweeping Public Works  (909) 620-3665 

Parking Enforcement Police  (909) 620-2081 

Code Enforcement Police  (909) 620-2374 

 


